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1º 013 Juliane Beatriz Scheid 14.238.770-0 36.00 36.00 12.00 84.00 
2º 018 Davi Maguelniski 13.889.889-7 32.00 32.00 16.00 80.00 
3º 026 Israel Kauan Correa 13.510.864-2 36.00 32.00 10.00 78.00 
4º 009 Vitória Nakalski De Campos 14.445.137-6 40.00 24.00 12.00 76.00 
5º 022 Thayssa Marahana Muller 14.206.549-5 40.00 20.00 14.00 74.00  
6º 049 Lucas Ribeiro Marcondes  12.392.594-7 36.00 20.00 16.00 72.00 
7º 015 Kimberly de Moura da Rosa 14.444.480-9 36.00 28.00 08.00 72.00 
8º 065 João Carlos Albano 4.552.982 32.00 24.00 14.00 70.00 
9º 019 Carla Danieli dos Santos 14.998.193-4 36.00 20.00 14.00 70.00  
10º 057 Lesly Kruskewiski 10.827.349-6 36.00 24.00 08.00 68.00 
11º 042 Kemeron Tayanara de Moura 13.547.967-5 36.00 24.00 08.00 68.00 
12º 073 Romaine dos Santos Weilcker 13.862.783-7 32.00 24.00 10.00 66.00 
13º 003 Sarah Thaliane K. Buchhorn 14.379.495-2 32.00 24.00 10.00 66.00  
14º 038 Priscila Aparecida dos Santos 10.827.311-9 24.00 32.00 08.00 64.00 
15º 062 Roberto Carlos de Morais 15.083.199-7 28.00 24.00 12.00 64.00 
16º 041 Andreza Vieira dos Anjos 14.966.942-6 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00 
17º 012 Ercidia Santos da Silva 13.621.758-5 28.00 24.00 10.00 62.00 
18º 036 Roberta Danilau 13.547.112-7 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00  
19º 016 Kauane Aparecida Carneiro 15.248.488-7 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00 
20º 025 Livian Ariane Martins  13.837.135-2 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00  

21º 071 Kemely Jamile Costa 14.278.649-40 36.00 20.00 06.00 62.00 
22º 033 Isabelly Cristine de Mello 14.406.144-6 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00  

23º 069 Daniele Corrêa 15.375.550-7 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00 
24º 059 Jonathan Nicolaico 14.720.635-6 28.00 24.00 08.00 60.00 
25º 064 Alexia dos Santos Nicolau 13.175.521-0 36.00 12.00 10.00 58.00 
26º 072 Anny Carolyny Krulikoski 15.232.638-6 32.00 16.00 10.00 58.00 
27º 048 Luheryson Leopoldo Melek 14.118.076-2 28.00 16.00 12.00 56.00  
28º 039 Bianca Aparecida Guerellu 13.990.430-3 28.00 12.00 16.00 56.00 
29º 030 Nathally Kauane Biscaia 14.147.800-1 32.00 16.00 08.00 56.00  
30º 010 Juliana de Fatima Dutzol 8.458.725 28.00 12.00 14.00 54.00 
31º 061 Joice Fernanda Pires de Morais 10.630.643-5 24.00 20.00 10.00 54.00 
32º 044 Juliana Vitória da Silva Mariano 52.453.192-4 28.00 16.00 10.00 54.00 
33º 050 Wellen Vanessa Alves Machado  13.345.063-7 24.00 16.00 14.00 54.00 
34º 006 Kemely Olegário da Silva 12.520.376-0 28.00 12.00 14.00 54.00 
35º 037 Kimberly G. Schoma dos Santos  13.504.962-0 32.00 12.00 10.00 54.00 
36º 001 Carla Rafaela Salles 15.359.517-8 24.00 20.00 08.00 52.00 
37º 032 Jucelha Apª Fernandes 084.932.729-65 24.00 20.00 06.00 50.00 
38º 035 Aline Aparecida Mariano  13.977.724-7 24.00 16.00 10.00 50.00 
39º 028 Aline Coguta 12.981.211-7 24.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 
40º 029 Rayane Caroline Mochnacz 13.138.409-2 24.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 
41º 047 Milena Thalita Martins Ferreira 13.026.694-0 20.00 16.00 12.00 48.00 
42º 045 Julia Viana 12.976.792-8 32.00 00.00 16.00 48.00  
43º 020 Shayane de Fátima Teixeira 11.067.221-7 28.00 08.00 10.00 46.00 
44º 051 Eloise Gabrielli Frigeri 13.501.591-1 20.00 16.00 10.00 46.00 
45º 068 Camila Victória de Camargo 5.235.580 20.00 16.00 10.00 46.00 



 

 

46º 070 Rebeca Gabriela Aguiar 14.206.829-0 28.00 08.00 10.00 46.00 
47º 024 Marli Prestes 4.662.460 20.00 12.00 12.00 44.00 
48º 004 Vanessa Apª Alves dos Santos  14.531.546-8 32.00 04.00 08.00 44.00 
49º 054 Kamyle Uss Sales 13.854.106-1 20.00 12.00 10.00 42.00 
50º 031 Daniele Ferreira  13.762.211-4 20.00 16.00 04.00 40.00 
51º 066 João Erivelton Santos Mourozo 10.014.707-6 12.00 12.00 10.00 34.00 
52º 002 Mariana Apª Bueno Cassiano 13.024.526-9 08.00 04.00 10.00 22.00  
53º 005 Rayana Ferreira Kucek 14.724.907-1 AUSENTE  
54º 007 Ingridh Palmira W. Bandeira 15.793.619-84 AUSENTE  
55º 008 Sabrina Moroz 14.095.292-3 AUSENTE  
56º 011 Eduarda Scur Hall 6.250.449 AUSENTE  
57º 014 Poliana Marques Olinquevicz 10.155.621-2 AUSENTE  
58º 017 Stefani Fernanda Alves de Lima 15.519.692-0 AUSENTE  
59º 021 Lidiane Santos de Moura 12.349.108-4 AUSENTE  
60º 027 Gabriela Felix 14.619.212-2 AUSENTE  
61º 034 Aline Furtado 12.789.896-0 AUSENTE  
62º 040 Juliana Larissa Moraes 13.057.935-8 AUSENTE  
63º 043 Isabelly Venante 10.438.986-0 AUSENTE  
64º 046 Andressa Sueli da Cruz 10.827.173-6 AUSENTE  
65º 052 Joice Raynara Ferreira dos Santos 15.358.094-4 AUSENTE  
66º 053 Rhaziel Stechechen 13.246.496-0 AUSENTE  
67º 055 Andreza de Lima Antunes 13.446.077-6 AUSENTE  
68º 056 André Felipe Ferreira Martins 13.285.689-2 AUSENTE  
69º 058 Juliana Lopes 14.294.888-0 AUSENTE  
70º 060 Michely Cristina Koroluk 13.965.358-0 AUSENTE  
71º 067 Naiara Gonçalves Oliveira 14.990.888-9 AUSENTE  

 

 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO ASSISTÊNCIA SOCIAL 
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1º 009 Vitória Nakalski De Campos 14.445.137-6 40.00 24.00 12.00 76.00 

2º 025 Livian Ariane Martins  13.837.135-2 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00  
3º 070 Rebeca Gabriela Aguiar 14.206.829-0 28.00 08.00 10.00 46.00 



 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO ADMINISTRAÇÃO GERAL 

 

 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO AGRICULTURA 
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1º 018 Davi Maguelniski 13.889.889-7 32.00 32.00 16.00 80.00 

2º 049 Lucas Ribeiro Marcondes  12.392.594-7 36.00 20.00 16.00 72.00 
3º 015 Kimberly de Moura da Rosa 14.444.480-9 36.00 28.00 08.00 72.00 
4º 038 Priscila Aparecida dos Santos 10.827.311-9 24.00 32.00 08.00 64.00 
5º 062 Roberto Carlos de Morais 15.083.199-7 28.00 24.00 12.00 64.00 
6º 012 Ercidia Santos da Silva 13.621.758-5 28.00 24.00 10.00 62.00 
7º 030 Nathally Kauane Biscaia 14.147.800-1 32.00 16.00 08.00 56.00  

8º 061 Joice Fernanda Pires de Morais 10.630.643-5 24.00 20.00 10.00 54.00 
9º 050 Wellen Vanessa Alves Machado  13.345.063-7 24.00 16.00 14.00 54.00 
10º 037 Kimberly G. Schoma dos Santos  13.504.962-0 32.00 12.00 10.00 54.00 
11º 047 Milena Thalita Martins Ferreira 13.026.694-0 20.00 16.00 12.00 48.00 
12º 045 Julia Viana 12.976.792-8 32.00 00.00 16.00 48.00  
13º 020 Shayane de Fátima Teixeira 11.067.221-7 28.00 08.00 10.00 46.00 
14º 051 Eloise Gabrielli Frigeri 13.501.591-1 20.00 16.00 10.00 46.00 
15º 054 Kamyle Uss Sales 13.854.106-1 20.00 12.00 10.00 42.00 

- 053 Rhaziel Stechechen 13.246.496-0 AUSENTE 
- 055 Andreza de Lima Antunes 13.446.077-6 AUSENTE 
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1º 022 Thayssa Marahana Muller 14.206.549-5 40.00 20.00 14.00 74.00  

2º 016 Kauane Aparecida Carneiro 15.248.488-7 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00 
3º 033 Isabelly Cristine de Mello 14.406.144-6 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00  
4º 072 Anny Carolyny Krulikoski 15.232.638-6 32.00 16.00 10.00 58.00 

- 005 Rayana Ferreira Kucek 14.724.907-1 AUSENTE 
- 011 Eduarda Scur Hall 6.250.449 AUSENTE 
- 058 Juliana Lopes 14.294.888-0 AUSENTE 



 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO EDUCAÇÃO 

 

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTE 
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1º 013 Juliane Beatriz Scheid 14.238.770-0 36.00 36.00 12.00 84.00 

2º 019 Carla Danieli dos Santos 14.998.193-4 36.00 20.00 14.00 70.00  
3º 073 Romaine dos Santos Weilcker 13.862.783-7 32.00 24.00 10.00 66.00 
4º 003 Sarah Thaliane K. Buchhorn 14.379.495-2 32.00 24.00 10.00 66.00  
5º 041 Andreza Vieira dos Anjos 14.966.942-6 32.00 20.00 10.00 62.00 
6º 036 Roberta Danilau 13.547.112-7 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00  
7º 071 Kemely Jamile Costa 14.278.649-40 36.00 20.00 06.00 62.00 

8º 069 Daniele Corrêa 15.375.550-7 36.00 16.00 10.00 62.00 
9º 010 Juliana de Fatima Dutzol 8.458.725 28.00 12.00 14.00 54.00 
10º 044 Juliana Vitória da Silva Mariano 52.453.192-4 28.00 16.00 10.00 54.00 
11º 032 Jucelha Apª Fernandes 084.932.729-65 24.00 20.00 06.00 50.00 
12º 035 Aline Aparecida Mariano  13.977.724-7 24.00 16.00 10.00 50.00 
13º 028 Aline Coguta 12.981.211-7 24.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 
14º 024 Marli Prestes 4.662.460 20.00 12.00 12.00 44.00 
15º 004 Vanessa Apª Alves dos Santos  14.531.546-8 32.00 04.00 08.00 44.00 
16º 031 Daniele Ferreira  13.762.211-4 20.00 16.00 04.00 40.00 

- 002 Mariana Apª Bueno Cassiano 13.024.526-9 08.00 04.00 10.00 22.00  
- 008 Sabrina Moroz 14.095.292-3 AUSENTE 
- 021 Lidiane Santos de Moura 12.349.108-4 AUSENTE 
- 027 Gabriela Felix 14.619.212-2 AUSENTE 
- 040 Juliana Larissa Moraes 13.057.935-8 AUSENTE 
- 052 Joice Raynara Ferreira dos Santos 15.358.094-4 AUSENTE 
- 060 Michely Cristina Koroluk 13.965.358-0 AUSENTE 
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1º 026 Israel Kauan Correa 13.510.864-2 36.00 32.00 10.00 78.00 

2º 059 Jonathan Nicolaico 14.720.635-6 28.00 24.00 08.00 60.00 
3º 029 Rayane Caroline Mochnacz 13.138.409-2 24.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 

- 017 Stefani Fernanda Alves de Lima 15.519.692-0 AUSENTE 
- 034 Aline Furtado 12.789.896-0 AUSENTE 



 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO PLANEJAMENTO 

 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO SAÚDE 
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- 056 André Felipe Ferreira Martins 13.285.689-2 AUSENTE 

C
o

lo
c

a
ç

ã
o

 

In
s

c
ri

ç
ã

o
 

N
o

m
e

 d
o

 
c

a
n

d
id

a
to

 

R
G

 

N
o

ta
 e

m
 

P
o

rt
u

g
u

ê
s

 

N
o

ta
 e

m
 

M
a

te
m

á
ti

c
a 

N
o

ta
 e

m
 

c
o

n
h

e
c

im
e

n
to

s
 

g
e

ra
is

 

N
o

ta
 F

in
a

l 

1º 065 João Carlos Albano 4.552.982 32.00 24.00 14.00 70.00 

2º 057 Lesly Kruskewiski 10.827.349-6 36.00 24.00 08.00 68.00 
3º 042 Kemeron Tayanara de Moura 13.547.967-5 36.00 24.00 08.00 68.00 
4º 064 Alexia dos Santos Nicolau 13.175.521-0 36.00 12.00 10.00 58.00 
5º 048 Luheryson Leopoldo Melek 14.118.076-2 28.00 16.00 12.00 56.00  
6º 039 Bianca Aparecida Guerellu 13.990.430-3 28.00 12.00 16.00 56.00 
7º 006 Kemely Olegário da Silva 12.520.376-0 28.00 12.00 14.00 54.00 

8º 013 Juliane Beatriz Scheid 14.238.770-0 36.00 36.00 12.00 84.00 
9º 068 Camila Victória de Camargo 5.235.580 20.00 16.00 10.00 46.00 

- 014 Poliana Marques Olinquevicz 10.155.621-2 AUSENTE 
- 043 Isabelly Venante 10.438.986-0 AUSENTE 
- 067 Naiara Gonçalves Oliveira 14.990.888-9 AUSENTE 
-    AUSENTE 
-    AUSENTE 
-    AUSENTE 


